
SAFC  Social  FIXTURE 2022
DAY DATE WEEK TIME EVENT LOCATION COMMENTS cost BBQ Notes Event Coordinator

Saturday 3/5/2022 9 16:00 AGM O'learys Globen 9 people came

Tuesday 22 Mar 2022 12 18:00 Curling Sundbyberg limited places

Friday 14 Apr 2022 15 EASTER

Friday 22 Apr 2022 16 18:30 Rego night -Bowling New Bowl Centre, Gullmarsplan 150/350 No

Friday 13 May 2022 21 18:00 Boule Afternoon TBC BOULE

Sunday 24 May 2022 21 7:00 Bike Ride Älvsjö-Faringsö-Älvsjö Lunch out at Faringsö Krog

Sunday 29 May 2022 22 TBC Tennis Qualifiers TBC Qualifications Yes 16 entries allowed. 8 go through 
to the finals

Wednes. 1 Jun 2022 26 18:00 Midweek drinks

Sunday 7 Jun 2022 23 8:00 Bike Ride Älvsjö-Dalarö-Älvsjö Lunch at Dalarö bakery

Friday 17 Jun 2022 24 18:00 SAFC Pro Am Ågesta GK The Blue jacket 250 Yes

Friday 24 Jun 2022 25  Midsommar

Sunday 5 Jul 2020 27 6:00 GOLF Ågesta GK BBQ with 7pm tee off - Skins 250 yes

friday 1 Jul 2022 27 19:30 Sommar drinks MOSEBACKE meet up for a couple of beers - -

Friday 10 Jul 2020 28 3 days Dads Camping Gnesta

Friday 12 Aug 2020 32 6:30 Drinks Mosebacke After sommar Drinks   

Sunday 14 Aug 2020 32 10;00 social cricket JCG V djurgården social club  yes

Sunday 28 Aug 2020 35 10:00 Tennis open TBC SAFC Tennis Open Final.

Sunday 4 Sep 2022 35 10:00 AUSSIE Fathers day Rålamshovsparken TBC BBQ and kids cricket match 100kr YES

Saturday 10-Sept-22 36 10:00 social cricket JCG V djurgården social club

Saturday 17-Sept-22 37 10:00 SAFC Golf Handicap TBC SAFC Golf Handicap

Saturday 24 Sep 2022 38 7:00 AFL Grand Final Breakfast Roo & Elk? Yes

Friday 7 Oct 2022 40 - Footy Trip Amsterdam? End of year dinner Members only

Friday 5 Nov 2022 44 18:00 Pool Night söder biljard Hörnsgatan

Friday 2 Dec 2022 48 TBC Jul mingel/chess night TBC TBC TBC

Saturday 21 Jan 2023 2 1100 Årets första dopp Skärgården Floating Bastu TBC Yes

Thursday 26 Jan 2023 4 19:00 Australia Day drinks The Oxen? TBC

Beer tasting

Anzac Day BBQ


